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Clinical Service Line Tom Green Howard Crockett
Ambulatory Surgery v

Allergy & Immunology
Anesthesiology
Behavioral Health
Cardiology
Cardiovascular Surgery
Dermatology
Endocrinology & Diabetes Care
Emergency Services
Ear, Nose & Throat
Family Practice
Gastroenterology
Home Health

Hospital Medicine
Imaging & Radiology
Infusion Services
Internal Medicine
Laboratory

Neurology
Neurotherapy
Occupational Medicine
Orthopedics

Pain Management
Palliative Care
Pathology

Pediatrics

Pharmacy

Pulmonary Rehabilitation
Rheumatology

Skilled Nursing

Sleep Center

Speech Therapy
Sports Medicine
Stroke Medicine
Surgery

Telemedicine

Trauma Services
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Urgent Care
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Urology

Weight Loss
Women’s Health
Wound Care

V' - Service Line Present at Location
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Job Title Requisition Number Created Date Department

AUDITOR I 12202 9/12/2023 HOSPITAL COMPLIANCE

CARE MANAGER/COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKER 11605 7/11/2023 SC CARE MANAGEMENT

CASE MANAGER 11712 7/24/2023 CASE MANAGEMENT

CASE MANAGER 11896 8/11/2023 CASE MANAGEMENT

CENTRAL MONITORING SITTER 11800 8/3/2023 CENTRAL MONITORING UNIT
CENTRAL SCHEDULING SPECIALIST 11939 8/15/2023 CENTRAL SCHEDULING
CENTRAL SCHEDULING SPECIALIST 12081 8/29/2023 CENTRAL SCHEDULING

CHEF 1 12015 8/23/2023 FOOD SERVICE

CHEF II 11798 8/3/2023 FOOD SERVICE

CHEF I 12299 9/21/2023 FOOD SERVICE

CODING REIMBURSEMENT SPECIALIST-SMM 12335 9/28/2023 BUSINESS OFFICE-SMM
COMMUNICATION CENTER TECH 1 11700 7/21/2023 CAPACITY COMMAND CENTER
COMPUTER SUPPORT TECH 11523 7/5/2023 INFORMATION SERVICES

CT TECHNOLOGIST 12025 8/24/2023 COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY - CT
DRIVER 12069 8/28/2023 TRANSPORT SERV
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH 11544 7/5/2023 HOUSEKEEPING - SOUTH
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH 12099 8/31/2023 ENVIR SERV - HK
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH 12100 8/31/2023 ENVIR SERV - HK
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH 12154 9/6/2023 ENVIR SERV - HK
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH 12235 9/14/2023 ENVIR SERV - HK
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH - SMM 11748 7/26/2023 JANITORIAL, HSKEEP, ENV-SMM
EXPERIENCE ADVOCATE 12262 9/18/2023 GUEST EXPERIENCE

GROUP EXERCISE INSTRUCTOR 1 12176 9/8/2023 HEALTH CLUB - SOUTH

HOME CAREGIVER 12242 9/15/2023 SHANNON CARE

HOME CAREGIVER 12243 9/15/2023 SHANNON CARE

HOME CAREGIVER 12245 9/15/2023 SHANNON CARE

INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL 12209 9/13/2023 ER REGISTRATION

INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL 11978 8/18/2023 ER REGISTRATION

INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL 11979 8/18/2023 ER REGISTRATION

INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL 12320 9/26/2023 ER REGISTRATION

INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL 12316 9/25/2023 ER REGISTRATION

INTERN 12055 8/25/2023 EDUCATION ADVANCEMENT INTERN
LABORATORY SUPERVISOR 11718 7/24/2023 LABORATORY - SOUTH

LEAN SPECIALIST 12337 9/28/2023 LEAN PROJECTS

LICENSE ATHLETIC TRAINER - SMM 12129 9/5/2023 KING, ANDREW-SMM

LICENSED ATHLETIC TRAINER-SPORTS MED-SMM 12281 9/19/2023 SPORTS MED PHYSICAL THERAPY - SMM
LICENSED MASTER SOCIAL WORKER 11974 8/17/2023 BHS UNIT

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC III 12230 9/14/2023 ENG & MAINT

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 11630 7/13/2023 BIG SPRING FAM. PRACTICE-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 11830 8/7/2023 NEUROSURGERY-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 11865 8/9/2023 DERMATOLOGY-SMM

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12071 8/28/2023 RODRIGUEZ, CESAR - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12214 9/13/2023 PROFESSIONAL ALLERGY-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 11930 8/14/2023 JONES, JUSTIN-SMM

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12273 9/19/2023 YOUNG, KATE - SMM

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12329 9/26/2023 JACKSON CLINIC-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12326 9/26/2023 GASTROENTEROLOGY-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12169 9/7/2023 LANDAU, BARCLEIGH - SMM - 4394
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12333 9/27/2023 OFFICE STAFF-MALL-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12356 9/29/2023 JACKSON CLINIC-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12255 9/15/2023 CARDIOLOGY-SOUTH - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12247 9/15/2023 FAZ, ARIANNA - SMM

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12248 9/15/2023 FAZ, ARIANNA - SMM

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12250 9/15/2023 GONZALEZ, LAURA - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM 12251 9/15/2023 GONZALEZ, LAURA - SMM

MRI TECHNOLOGIST 12002 8/21/2023 MAGNETIC RESONANCE IMAGING - MRI
NURSE NAVIGATOR LVN-SMM 12181 9/8/2023 NEUROSURGERY-SMM
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OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST
OPHTHALMIC ASSISTANT - SMM
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH 1
PATIENT CARE TECH 1
PATIENT CARE TECH 1
PATIENT CARE TECH 1
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH II
PATIENT EXPERIENCE PARTNER

PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM
PATIENT EXPERIENCE SPECIALIST I - SMM

PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST

PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM

PHLEBOTOMIST - SMM
PHLEBOTOMIST - SMM
PHYSICAL THERAPIST - SC
RADIOGRAPHER I
RADIOGRAPHER II - SMM
RADIOLOGY AIDE
REFERRAL COORDINATOR - SMM
REGISTERED DIETITIAN II - HOURLY
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE

11681
12010
11636
11694
11746
11752
11719
11780
11895
11912
12034
12076
12150
12151
12179
12189
12153
12276
12295
12313
11652
11710
12278
11728
11980
12267
11867
11916
11996
11836
12229
12260
12360
11548
12322
12268
11990
11860
12198
12327
11692
11557
11547
11568
11585
11586
11587
11625
11688
11689
11741
11778
11891
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903

7/21/2023
8/22/2023
7/13/2023
7/21/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/24/2023
8/1/2023

8/11/2023
8/14/2023
8/24/2023
8/29/2023
9/6/2023

9/6/2023

9/8/2023

9/11/2023
9/6/2023

9/19/2023
9/20/2023
9/25/2023
7/14/2023
7/24/2023
9/19/2023
7/25/2023
8/18/2023
9/18/2023
8/9/2023

8/14/2023
8/18/2023
8/8/2023

9/14/2023
9/18/2023
9/29/2023
7/5/2023

9/26/2023
9/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/8/2023

9/12/2023
9/26/2023
7/21/2023
7/6/2023

7/5/2023

7/7/2023

7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/13/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/26/2023
8/1/2023

8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023

HOME HEALTH - OT
OPHTHALMOLOGY-SMM

6 NORTH

4S PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
FLOAT POOL

6 NORTH

CLINICAL DECISION UNIT

MED SURG SOUTH

4S PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT

6 NORTH

CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
FLOAT POOL

6S STROKE UNIT

4N PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
FLOAT POOL

5 NORTH

CLINICAL DECISION UNIT

6S STROKE UNIT

5 NORTH

GUEST EXPERIENCE
OTOLARYNGOLOGY-SMM
CARDIOLOGY-SMM

PATIENT REGISTRATION
PATIENT REGISTRATION
REGISTRATION-SOUTH - SMM
REGISTRATION - SMM
REGISTRATION-KNICKERBOCKER - SMM
REGISTRATION-KNICKERBOCKER - SMM
REGISTRATION SOUTH MOB- SMM
REGISTRATION-SOUTH - SMM
REGISTRATION-KNICKERBOCKER - SMM
LABORATORY-SMM
LABORATORY-SMM

PHYSICAL THERAPY
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY-SMM
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
GASTROENTEROLOGY-SMM
FOOD SERVICE

CLINICAL DECISION UNIT

5 SOUTH

4S PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
SURGERY SVCS

SURGERY SVCS

SURGERY SVCS

AIR AMBULANCE

4N PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
4N PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY - SOUTH
6S STROKE UNIT

MED SURG SOUTH

MED SURG SOUTH

MED SURG SOUTH

MED SURG SOUTH

MED SURG SOUTH

MED SURG SOUTH
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REGISTERED NURSE 11904 8/11/2023 MED SURG SOUTH

REGISTERED NURSE 11905 8/11/2023 MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 11906 8/11/2023 MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 11907 8/11/2023 MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 11908 8/11/2023 MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 11909 8/11/2023 MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 11686 7/21/2023 OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 11945 8/15/2023 EMERGENCY ROOM
REGISTERED NURSE 12008 8/22/2023 L&D ROOMS

REGISTERED NURSE 12216 9/13/2023 CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE 12219 9/13/2023 CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE 12221 9/13/2023 CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE 12170 9/7/2023 4N PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE 12172 9/8/2023 OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 12180 9/8/2023 EMERGENCY ROOM - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 12207 9/13/2023 EMERGENCY ROOM - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 12217 9/13/2023 CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE 12218 9/13/2023 CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE 12261 9/18/2023 4S PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE 12315 9/25/2023 EMERGENCY ROOM - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 12204 9/12/2023 BHS UNIT

REGISTERED NURSE 11911 8/11/2023 MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE 12237 9/14/2023 PEDIATRICS

REGISTERED NURSE - SMM 11595 7/11/2023 URGENT CARE WEST-SMM
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM 12135 9/6/2023 MEJIA, GENEVIEVE-SMM
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM 12116 9/5/2023 VAN DE GRAAF, RICHARD - SMM
REVENUE CYCLE SPECIALIST I-SMM 11929 8/14/2023 BUSINESS OFFICE-SMM

RISK MANAGER 11669 7/18/2023 QUALITY RESOURCES
SOCIAL WORKER 12111 9/5/2023 CASE MANAGEMENT
SOCIAL WORKER 12088 8/30/2023 CASE MANAGEMENT
SPEECH THERAPIST 11661 7/17/2023 HOME HEALTH -ST
SURGICAL TECH - FIRST ASSIST 11575 7/7/2023 GYN SURGERY

SURGICAL TECH I 11918 8/14/2023 L&D - SOUTH

TEACHER CHILD CARE ASST 12358 9/29/2023 HEALTH CLUB - SOUTH
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