IV. Attachments

Reference	Description	Page
Attachment 1	Service Line Summary	A-2
Attachment 2	Listing of Open Positions	A-5

Reference	Description
Attachment 1	Service Line Summary

Clinical Service Line	Tom Green	Howard	Crockett
Ambulatory Surgery	✓		
Allergy & Immunology	✓		
Anesthesiology	✓		
Behavioral Health	✓		
Cardiology	✓		
Cardiovascular Surgery	✓		
Dermatology	✓		
Endocrinology & Diabetes Care	✓		
Emergency Services	✓		
Ear, Nose & Throat	✓		
Family Practice	✓	✓	√
Gastroenterology	✓		
Home Health	✓		
Hospital Medicine	✓		
Imaging & Radiology	✓		
Infusion Services	✓		
Internal Medicine	✓		
Laboratory	✓		
Neurology	✓		
Neurotherapy	√		
Occupational Medicine	✓		
Orthopedics	✓		
Pain Management	✓		
Palliative Care	✓		
Pathology	✓		
Pediatrics	✓		
Pharmacy	✓		
Pulmonary Rehabilitation	✓		
Rheumatology	√		
Skilled Nursing	✓		
Sleep Center	✓		
Speech Therapy	√		
Sports Medicine	✓		
Stroke Medicine	√		
Surgery	✓		
Telemedicine	✓		
Trauma Services	√		
Urgent Care	√		
3.00110 0010	•		

Urology	✓	
Weight Loss	✓	
Women's Health	✓	
Wound Care	✓	

^{√ -} Service Line Present at Location

Reference	Description	
Attachment 2	Listing of Open Positions	

Job Title	Requisition Number	Created Date	Department
AUDITOR I	12202	9/12/2023	HOSPITAL COMPLIANCE
CARE MANAGER/COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKER	11605	7/11/2023	SC CARE MANAGEMENT
CASE MANAGER	11712	7/24/2023	CASE MANAGEMENT
CASE MANAGER	11896	8/11/2023	CASE MANAGEMENT
CENTRAL MONITORING SITTER	11800	8/3/2023	CENTRAL MONITORING UNIT
CENTRAL SCHEDULING SPECIALIST	11939	8/15/2023	CENTRAL SCHEDULING
CENTRAL SCHEDULING SPECIALIST	12081	8/29/2023	CENTRAL SCHEDULING
CHEF I	12015	8/23/2023	FOOD SERVICE
CHEF II	11798	8/3/2023	FOOD SERVICE
CHEF II	12299	9/21/2023	FOOD SERVICE
CODING REIMBURSEMENT SPECIALIST-SMM	12335	9/28/2023	BUSINESS OFFICE-SMM
COMMUNICATION CENTER TECH I	11700	7/21/2023	CAPACITY COMMAND CENTER
COMPUTER SUPPORT TECH	11523	7/5/2023	INFORMATION SERVICES
CT TECHNOLOGIST	12025	8/24/2023	COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY - CT
DRIVER	12069	8/28/2023	TRANSPORT SERV
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH	11544	7/5/2023	HOUSEKEEPING - SOUTH
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH	12099	8/31/2023	ENVIR SERV - HK
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH	12100	8/31/2023	ENVIR SERV - HK
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH	12154	9/6/2023	ENVIR SERV - HK
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH	12235	9/14/2023	ENVIR SERV - HK
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH - SMM	11748	7/26/2023	JANITORIAL, HSKEEP, ENV-SMM
EXPERIENCE ADVOCATE	12262	9/18/2023	GUEST EXPERIENCE
GROUP EXERCISE INSTRUCTOR I	12176	9/8/2023	HEALTH CLUB - SOUTH
HOME CAREGIVER	12242	9/15/2023	SHANNON CARE
HOME CAREGIVER	12243	9/15/2023	SHANNON CARE
HOME CAREGIVER	12245	9/15/2023	SHANNON CARE
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL	12209	9/13/2023	ER REGISTRATION
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL	11978	8/18/2023	ER REGISTRATION
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL	11979	8/18/2023	ER REGISTRATION
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL	12320	9/26/2023	ER REGISTRATION
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL	12316	9/25/2023	ER REGISTRATION
INTERN	12055	8/25/2023	EDUCATION ADVANCEMENT INTERN
LABORATORY SUPERVISOR	11718	7/24/2023	LABORATORY - SOUTH
LEAN SPECIALIST	12337	9/28/2023	LEAN PROJECTS
LICENSE ATHLETIC TRAINER - SMM	12129	9/5/2023	KING, ANDREW-SMM
LICENSED ATHLETIC TRAINER-SPORTS MED-SMM	12281	9/19/2023	SPORTS MED PHYSICAL THERAPY - SMM
LICENSED MASTER SOCIAL WORKER	11974	8/17/2023	BHS UNIT
MAINTENANCE MECHANIC III	12230	9/14/2023	ENG & MAINT
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	11630	7/13/2023	BIG SPRING FAM. PRACTICE-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	11830	8/7/2023	NEUROSURGERY-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	11865	8/9/2023	DERMATOLOGY-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12071	8/28/2023	RODRIGUEZ, CESAR - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12214	9/13/2023	PROFESSIONAL ALLERGY-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	11930	8/14/2023	JONES, JUSTIN-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12273	9/19/2023	YOUNG, KATE - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12329	9/26/2023	JACKSON CLINIC-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12326	9/26/2023	GASTROENTEROLOGY-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12169	9/7/2023	LANDAU, BARCLEIGH - SMM - 4394
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12333	9/27/2023	OFFICE STAFF-MALL-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12356	9/29/2023	JACKSON CLINIC-SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12255	9/15/2023	CARDIOLOGY-SOUTH - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12247	9/15/2023	FAZ, ARIANNA - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12248	9/15/2023	FAZ, ARIANNA - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12250	9/15/2023	GONZALEZ, LAURA - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	12251	9/15/2023	GONZALEZ, LAURA - SMM
MRI TECHNOLOGIST	12002	8/21/2023	MAGNETIC RESONANCE IMAGING - MRI
NURSE NAVIGATOR LVN-SMM	12181	9/8/2023	NEUROSURGERY-SMM

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST	11681	7/21/2023	HOME HEALTH - OT
OPHTHALMIC ASSISTANT - SMM	12010	8/22/2023	OPHTHALMOLOGY-SMM
PATIENT CARE TECH I	11636	7/13/2023	6 NORTH
PATIENT CARE TECH I	11694	7/21/2023	4S PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
PATIENT CARE TECH I	11746	7/26/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
PATIENT CARE TECH I	11752	7/27/2023	FLOAT POOL
PATIENT CARE TECH I	11719	7/24/2023	6 NORTH
PATIENT CARE TECH I	11780	8/1/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
PATIENT CARE TECH I	11895	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
PATIENT CARE TECH I	11912	8/14/2023	4S PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
PATIENT CARE TECH I	12034	8/24/2023	6 NORTH
PATIENT CARE TECH I	12076	8/29/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
PATIENT CARE TECH I	12070	9/6/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
PATIENT CARE TECH I	12151	9/6/2023	FLOAT POOL
PATIENT CARE TECH I			6S STROKE UNIT
PATIENT CARE TECH I	12179	9/8/2023	1
	12189	9/11/2023	4N PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
PATIENT CARE TECH I	12153	9/6/2023	FLOAT POOL
PATIENT CARE TECH I	12276	9/19/2023	5 NORTH
PATIENT CARE TECH I	12295	9/20/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
PATIENT CARE TECH I	12313	9/25/2023	6S STROKE UNIT
PATIENT CARE TECH II	11652	7/14/2023	5 NORTH
PATIENT EXPERIENCE PARTNER	11710	7/24/2023	GUEST EXPERIENCE
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM	12278	9/19/2023	OTOLARYNGOLOGY-SMM
PATIENT EXPERIENCE SPECIALIST I - SMM	11728	7/25/2023	CARDIOLOGY-SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST	11980	8/18/2023	PATIENT REGISTRATION
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST	12267	9/18/2023	PATIENT REGISTRATION
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	11867	8/9/2023	REGISTRATION-SOUTH - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	11916	8/14/2023	REGISTRATION - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	11996	8/18/2023	REGISTRATION-KNICKERBOCKER - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	11836	8/8/2023	REGISTRATION-KNICKERBOCKER - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	12229	9/14/2023	REGISTRATION SOUTH MOB- SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	12260	9/18/2023	REGISTRATION-SOUTH - SMM
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	12360	9/29/2023	REGISTRATION-KNICKERBOCKER - SMM
PHLEBOTOMIST - SMM	11548	7/5/2023	LABORATORY-SMM
PHLEBOTOMIST - SMM	12322	9/26/2023	LABORATORY-SMM
PHYSICAL THERAPIST - SC	12268	9/18/2023	PHYSICAL THERAPY
RADIOGRAPHER II	11990	8/18/2023	DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY
RADIOGRAPHER II - SMM	11860	8/8/2023	RADIOLOGY-SMM
RADIOLOGY AIDE	12198	9/12/2023	INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
REFERRAL COORDINATOR - SMM	12327	9/26/2023	GASTROENTEROLOGY-SMM
REGISTERED DIETITIAN II - HOURLY	11692	7/21/2023	FOOD SERVICE
REGISTERED NURSE	11557	7/6/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	11547	7/5/2023	5 SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11568	7/7/2023	4S PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	11585	7/10/2023	SURGERY SVCS
REGISTERED NURSE	11586	7/10/2023	SURGERY SVCS
REGISTERED NURSE	11587	7/10/2023	SURGERY SVCS
REGISTERED NURSE	11625	7/13/2023	AIR AMBULANCE
REGISTERED NURSE	11688	7/21/2023	4N PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	11689	7/21/2023	4N PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	11741	7/26/2023	OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11778	8/1/2023	6S STROKE UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	11891	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11899	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11900	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11901	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11902	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH

REGISTERED NURSE	11904	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11905	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11906	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11907	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11908	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11909	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11686	7/21/2023	OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	11945	8/15/2023	EMERGENCY ROOM
REGISTERED NURSE	12008	8/22/2023	L&D ROOMS
REGISTERED NURSE	12216	9/13/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	12219	9/13/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	12221	9/13/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	12170	9/7/2023	4N PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	12172	9/8/2023	OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	12180	9/8/2023	EMERGENCY ROOM - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	12207	9/13/2023	EMERGENCY ROOM - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	12217	9/13/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	12218	9/13/2023	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	12261	9/18/2023	4S PROGRESSIVE CARE UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	12315	9/25/2023	EMERGENCY ROOM - SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	12204	9/12/2023	BHS UNIT
REGISTERED NURSE	11911	8/11/2023	MED SURG SOUTH
REGISTERED NURSE	12237	9/14/2023	PEDIATRICS
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	11595	7/11/2023	URGENT CARE WEST-SMM
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	12135	9/6/2023	MEJIA, GENEVIEVE-SMM
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	12116	9/5/2023	VAN DE GRAAF, RICHARD - SMM
REVENUE CYCLE SPECIALIST I-SMM	11929	8/14/2023	BUSINESS OFFICE-SMM
RISK MANAGER	11669	7/18/2023	QUALITY RESOURCES
SOCIAL WORKER	12111	9/5/2023	CASE MANAGEMENT
SOCIAL WORKER	12088	8/30/2023	CASE MANAGEMENT
SPEECH THERAPIST	11661	7/17/2023	HOME HEALTH -ST
SURGICAL TECH - FIRST ASSIST	11575	7/7/2023	GYN SURGERY
SURGICAL TECH II	11918	8/14/2023	L&D - SOUTH
TEACHER CHILD CARE ASST	12358	9/29/2023	HEALTH CLUB - SOUTH